
HigherSecondary – Merit List (District: AHMEDABAD RURAL)

Subject: Biology     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4080219 BHAKTIBEN NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL Gujarati Biology

2 4080332 RASHMIN PRAVINCHANDRA JOSHI Gujarati Biology



Subject: Chemistry     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4070267 NILESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI TAVIYA Gujarati Chemistry



Subject: Commerce     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4170143 SNEHA RAJENDRABHAI SHAH Gujarati Commerce

2 4170311 MAHEJBIN GULAMMAHMMAD MARU Gujarati Commerce

3 4170125 VIJAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI BAROT Gujarati Commerce

4 4172957 RAJU GOVINDBHAI MALKIYA Gujarati Commerce

5 4170108 MEHULKUMAR DAHYABHAI SOLANKI Gujarati Commerce

6 4170347 GOPIBAHEN RAMANBHAI PANCHAL Gujarati Commerce

7 4172035 JIGNESHBHAI CHAMANBHAI PATEL Gujarati Commerce

8 4170379 RUBINABANU RAHIMKHAN PATHAN Gujarati Commerce

9 4170775 NIMIT MUKESHBHAI JOSHI Gujarati Commerce

10 4172051 ANKITKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL Gujarati Commerce

11 4171892 DHRUVEE DILIPBHAI PUJARA Gujarati Commerce

12 4170667 SOHEL HASANBHAI MARU Gujarati Commerce



Subject: Economics     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4090779 KRUPABEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL Gujarati Economics

2 4090753 VIMALABEN AMBARAMBHAI VANIYA Gujarati Economics



Subject: Geography     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4140067 RAVIKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI DHARAJIYA Gujarati Geography



Subject: Gujarati     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4011491 TRUPTIBEN PRAKASHCHANDRA BHOJAK Gujarati Gujarati

2 4017222 PRAGNESHKUMAR JASVANTBHAI ZALA Gujarati Gujarati

3 4010501 RAGINIBEN VITTHALBHAI SHRIMALI Gujarati Gujarati

4 4011271 DAXA VIRJIBHAI AGHARA Gujarati Gujarati

5 4010079 SAROJ KANTIBHAI RATHOD Gujarati Gujarati

6 4017579 NAYANABEN JETHABHAI VANKAR Gujarati Gujarati

7 4010170 RITABAHEN MANSUKHLAL GOTHADIYA Gujarati Gujarati

8 4011976 PRAVINBHAI KALUBHAI VARIYA Gujarati Gujarati

9 4010759 ASHABA RAJNISHSINH ZALA Gujarati Gujarati

10 4011956 JAGDISHKUMAR MANOJKUMAR SOLANKI Gujarati Gujarati

11 4012420 BHAVANABEN DAYARAM CHAVDA Gujarati Gujarati

12 4011266 TRUNALIBAHEN PREMJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati Gujarati

13 4012324 JALPABEN NAGARBHAI PARMAR Gujarati Gujarati

14 4010774 SHAILESHKUMAR JAYANTIJI THAKOR Gujarati Gujarati



Subject: Hindi     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4020334 PUJABEN PRAVINSINH DODIYA Gujarati Hindi

2 4020944 SANGITABEN PARSHOTAMBHAI BOGHARA Gujarati Hindi

3 4020959 JALPA VALLABHBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati Hindi

4 4020359 VARSHABEN MANILAL PARMAR Gujarati Hindi



Subject: Physics     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4060300 VIDHIBEN MAHESHKUMAR SUTHAR Gujarati Physics



Subject: Sanskrit     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 4040463 RINABEN MOHANBHAI RATHOD Gujarati Sanskrit

2 4040694 PRADIPSINH SURESHSINH VAGHELA Gujarati Sanskrit

3 4040373 SUNILKUMAR RAMESHJI SOLANKI Gujarati Sanskrit

4 4040383 BHOOPATBHAI PRATAPBHAI GAMEE Gujarati Sanskrit

5 4040392 REKHABAHEN KALUBHAI PARMAR Gujarati Sanskrit

6 4041099 PRAGHNABEN ASAVINKUMAR RAVAL Gujarati Sanskrit

7 4040735 MANISHABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SUNSARA Gujarati Sanskrit

8 4040456 SONALBEN KALUBHAI BARAD Gujarati Sanskrit

9 4040769 MANISHABEN BHAGVANBHAI PATEL Gujarati Sanskrit


